
HAERBIN CHAOYIZHONG International School접수번호

Application for Admission
(입 학 지 원 서 )

	Student Details

	
Full Name (성명)
	Korean (한글)
	
	

사진

	
	Chinese (中文)
	
	

	
	English (영문)
	
	

	Date of Birth (생년월일)
	
	Sex (성별)
	□ 남 (M) / □ 여 (F)
	

	Passport No. (여권번호)
	
	Nationality (국적)
	

	Proposed Term and Year of Entry (지원 학년/학기)
	(학년)	(학기)
/
	기숙 / 통학
[ G6~G8 (택1) ]
	□ 기숙 / 통학 ( □ 통학버스 / □ 기타 )

	Address (현주소)
	

	E-mail Address (이메일) (※ 입학허가 및 등록안내용)
	



Foreign Language Achievements (외국어 능력 및 수상 실적) (TOEFL,TEPS, TOEIC, IELTS, HSK 등 최근 2년 실적)
Academic Achievements (학업 능력 및 수상 실적) (SAT I, SAT II, AP 등 최근 2년 실적)



	Guardian Details

	Parents (학부모)
	Father (부)
	Mother (모)

	
Full Name (성명)
	Korean (한글)
	
	

	
	English (영문)
	
	

	Date of Birth (생년월일)
	
	

	Nationality (국적)
	
	

	Occupation (직업)
	
	

	Mobile Number (연락처)
	
	






	이전 학교 재학 기록 (※ 중복 학기도 모두 명시)

	
School Name (학교명)
	
Location (국가/도시)
	학년 / 학기 (이수 학기에 ○ 표)

	
	
	1학년
	2학년
	3학년
	4학년
	5학년
	6학년
	7학년
	8학년
	9학년
	10학년
	11학년
	12학년

	
	
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	재학기간
	
	
	.
	.
	. ~
	
	.
	.
	.
	
	총 이수학기
	학기

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	재학기간
	
	
	.
	.
	. ~
	
	.
	.
	.
	
	총 이수학기
	학기

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	재학기간
	
	
	.
	.
	. ~
	
	.
	.
	.
	
	총 이수학기
	학기

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	재학기간
	
	
	.
	.
	. ~
	
	.
	.
	.
	
	총 이수학기
	학기

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	재학기간
	
	
	.
	.
	. ~
	
	.
	.
	.
	
	총 이수학기
	학기




Name of person/company paying tuition (학비부담주체 – 자가 부담 / 지원회사명)

□ 자가부담	□ 회사지원 (지원회사명 : 	)	□ 기타 ( 	) Special skills including hobbies, music, and sports (기타 특기사항)



Please give details of any developmental problems and/or medical problems or allergies. (개인 건강상태 및 기타 참고사항)




자녀가 귀교에 입학하고자 지원하며, 이 신청서에 기재된 내용 및 서류는 모두 사실임을 확인합니다.




Signature    	



Father (부) or Mother (모)




	
아래 사항은 기재하지 마십시오. (입학 사무처용)
Application received by 		Date  	

	The following documents should be included with this application (구비서류)

	· Personal Statement(자기소개서)
· Documentary Evidence(증빙 서류):



